SPIAGGIA DELLA CHIAIA “LIDO F.LLI MATTERA”
TABELLA PREZZI 2023

Pacchetto

Ombrellone + 2 lettini 1 fila

Ombrellone

Lettino

Sdraio

Media stagione
Dal 1\5 al 18\6
Dal 28\8 al 30\9

giornaliero

€ 30,00

€ 6,00

€ 7,00

€ 5,00

1\2 giornata

€ 25,00

€ 5,00

€ 6,00

€ 4,00

Festivo

€ 35,00

€ 7,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00



SPIAGGIA DELLA CHIAIA “LIDO F.LLI MATTERA”
TABELLA PREZZI 2023

Pacchetto

Ombrellone + 2 lettini 1 fila

Ombrellone

Lettino

Sdraio

Alta stagione
Dal 19\6 al 28\7

giornaliero

€ 35,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 7,00

1\2 giornata

€ 30,00

€ 9,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

Festivo

€ 40,00

€ 11,00

€ 10,00

€ 8,00



SPIAGGIA DELLA CHIAIA “LIDO F.LLI MATTERA”

Pacchetto

Ombrellone + 2 lettini 1 fila

Ombrellone

Lettino

Sdraio

TABELLA PREZZI 2022

Altissima stagione
Dal 29\7 al 27\8

giornaliero
€ 50,00
€ 11,00
€ 12,00

€ 8,00

1\2 giornata

€ 40,00

€ 10,00

€ 11,00

€ 7,00



